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THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE REVISIONS
PROPERTY OF L-COM, INC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF L-COM, INC. IS PROHIBITED. o | L mEEAsE 0912612021 PHOSPODAR
LENGTH

50/125 MULTIMODE OM2 SIMPLEX FIBER

2X SC CONNECTOR @2.0mm OFNR (RISER) RATING
COLOR: ORANGE
LENGTH
PART NUMBER METER [FEET]
FCA-M2SR-SCSC-01M 1.0 [3.28]
FCA-M2SR-SCSC-02M 2.0 [6.56]
FCA-M2SR-SCSC-03M 3.0[9.84]
FCA-M2SR-SCSC-05M 5.0 [16.40]
FCA-M2SR-SCSC-10M 10.0 [32.81]
FCA-M2SR-SCSC-15M 15.0 [49.21]
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, APPROVALS DATE ™ 50 High Street, West Mill,
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm] I - I I l North And , MA 01845 USA.
NOTES OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE: | PRAWN BY % Pr?(;ne:r]lgovoej\gALSZéé
<12[305] = +1 [25] /-0 |MVEERAPPAN 09/28/2021 an INFINIT@ brand 1.978.682.6936
1. SC CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY POLISH TYPE: UPC o o e i3 % | BRisELLG 09/28/2021 | CATEGORY
2. ALL CONNECTORS ACCOMPANIED WITH A DUST CAP e e e 0 | SPODAR 09/28/2021 FIBER OPTICS
|NSTALLED (NOT SHOWN) ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES: CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
3. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED. X=2x.2[5] FRACTIONS
ormin | e | CA SC-SC 50/125 MULTIMODE
THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION COLOR VARIATIONS SIZE CAGE CODE |ITEM NO. REV.
<} MAY OCCUR 43321 FCA-M2SR-SCSC A
SCALE: NONE | CAD FILE: FCA-M25R-SCSC.SLDDRW [SHEET 1 OF 1
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